Redding Audio, LLC
101 N Plains Industrial Road, Bldg 4
Wallingford, CT 06492
(203) 269.1808
 1/24
U.S.A. / CANADA Price List
February 12, 2026
U.S. $

(203) 269.1808
 2/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
ACN-LS2D A80954 LockitSlate Take 2 Display Module, Modular Timecode Slate Display Module only, TC
Generate/Read, ACN compatible
$1,645.00
LockitSlate Accessories
ACN-LB A80020 Slate Board for ACN-LS with printed label $130.00
ACN-LSB A80024 Soft Case for ACN-LS TC Slate $175.00
LS-HG1 A80279 Lockit Slate Handle with kick-stand $130.00
LS-SFSDG-SOUND A80980 Lockit Slate Board replacement sticker with Sound Department Section, Glossy,
backprint
$30.00
LS-SFSDG A80611 Lockit Slate Board replacement sticker, Glossy, backprint $30.00
ACN-RF A80962 External RF Scan antenna for Lockit+ with Standard Extension, Includes USB-A
adaptor
$199.00
ANT-2.4-SMA-RP A80552 External antenna for Lockit ACN-CL, Reversed Polarity, Straight $40.00
ANT-2.4-SMA-RP-RA A80553 External antenna for Lockit ACN-CL, Reversed Polarity, Right Angle $40.00
ANT-24-SMA-M A80080 External antenna for Lockit ACL 204 & Tiny Lockit, Straight $40.00
ANT-24-SMA-M90 A80081 External antenna for Lockit ACL 204 & Tiny Lockit, Right Angle $40.00
LockitMount A81000 Bracket for attaching ACN-CL Lockit to cameras/cages, ARRI Pin-Lock standard with
one positioning pin
$84.00
ASM Mount A81003 Slot Mount, for attaching Lockit+ or slot receivers to cameras/cages, ARRI Pin-Lock

(203) 269.1808
 3/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
BNC-300 A80722 BNC-BNC cable, M 90° ends, length approx. 3 meter $69.00
BNC/XLR-M A80128 TC output cable BNC/M 90° to XLR-3M $66.00
BNC/XLR-W A80129 TC input cable XLR-3F to BNC/M 90° $66.00
BNC3.5 A80130 TC output cable BNC/M 90° to 3.5 mm TRS (stereo) plug $53.00
BNC3.5-MIC A80131 TC-out cable BNC/M 90° to 3.5 mm TRS (stereo) plug PAD 40 dB $66.00
iTC5-INL A80230 TC input cable for the iPhone/iPad, Push-Pull 5-pin to 3.5mm TRRS $94.00
LTC-IN A80280 TC input cable, BNC/M 90° to Push-Pull 5-pin $86.00
LTC-IN-DIN A81009 TC input cable, DIN1.0/2.3 to PushPull-5-pin, for Canon EOS R5 C, EOS C400 $91.00
LTC-IN-RA180 A80284 TC input cable, BNC/M 90° to Lemo 5-pin 90°, LEMO outlet orientation at 6 o'clock $154.00
LTC-IN-RA270 A80285 TC input cable, BNC/M 90° to Lemo 5-pin 90°, LEMO outlet orientation at 9 o'clock $237.00
LTC-IN-RA90 A80286 TC input cable, BNC/M 90° to Lemo 5-pin 90°, LEMO outlet orientation at 3 o'clock $237.00
LTC-IN/EPIC A80281 TC input cable, BNC/90° to Push-Pull 4-pin $92.00
LTC-IN35 A80282 TC input cable, 3.5mm TRS plug to Push-Pull 5-pin $86.00
LTC-IN35EW A80283 TC input cable, 3.5mm locking TRS plug to Push-Pull 5-pin $89.00
LTC-OUT A80287 TC output cable, 5-pin Push-Pull to BNC/M 90° $86.00
LTC-OUT USB-C A80988 TC-OUT cable, Push-Pull 5-pin to USB-C, for DJI Osmo Action 3 / 4 $109.00
LTC-OUT-DBSM A80998 TC-OUT cable, Push-Pull 5-pin to TA5F, for Lectrosonics DBSM and DBSMD $50.00
LTC-OUT-DIN A80975 TC-OUT cable, Push-Pull 5-pin to DIN1.0/2.3, e.g. for Canon EOS R5C $91.00
LTC-OUT-FS A80999 TC Output cable, PushPull-5-pin to Flash Synchro Socket, Works with Panasonic
Lumix SH1, GH5s, GH6 and GH7
$92.00
LTC-OUT-L3 A80543 TC output cable, 5-pin Push-Pull to 3-pin screwlocking $112.00
LTC-OUT-RA180 A80293 TC output cable, 5-pin Push-Pull 90° to BNC/M 90°, LEMO outlet orientation at 6
o'clock
$154.00
LTC-OUT-RA270 A80294 TC output cable, 5-pin Push-Pull 90° to BNC/M 90°, LEMO outlet orientation at 9
o'clock
$237.00
LTC-OUT-RA90 A80295 TC output cable, 5-pin Push-Pull 90° to BNC/M 90°, LEMO outlet orientation at 3
o'clock
$237.00
LTC-OUT Micro USB SONY A80984 TC-OUT cable, Push Pull 5-pin to Sony micro USB, e.g. for Sony FX3 $78.00
LTC-OUT USB-C SD A80985 TC-OUT cable, Push-Pull 5-pin to USB-C, e.g. for SoundDevices A10 $76.00
LTC-OUT/TA3F A80289 TC output cable, Push-Pull 5-pin to TA3F, for SD552 $89.00
Redding Audio, LLC
101 N Plains Industrial Road, Bldg 4
Wallingford, CT 06492
(203) 269.1808
 4/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
LTC-OUT35 A80290 TC output cable, Push-Pull 5-pin to 3.5 mm TRS 90° $100.00
LTC-OUT35/35F A80291 TC output cable, Push-Pull 5-pin to 3.5 mm TRS 90° + Female 3.5mm Jack $119.00
LTC-OUT35/MIC A80955 TC-OUT cable, Push-Pull 5-pin to 3.5 mm TRS RA + electret microphone, feeding
microphone and time code into DSLR, microphone cable to left channel, TC cable to
right channel, 40 cm
$215.00
LTC-OUT35EW A80292 TC output cable Push-Pull 5-pin to 3,5 mm locking TRS $89.00
PPF-OUT A80352 PPF output cable, 5-pin Push-Pull to BNC/M 90° $94.00
SYNC-OUT A80549 Genlock / WordClock Sync output cable, 5-pin Push-Pull to BNC/M 90°, for ACN-CL
Lockit
$86.00

(203) 269.1808
 6/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
QP 565 A80561 QP5 Series QuickPole Microphone Boom, 5 Segments, HM Carbon Fiber, 2.16' to
7.9', 1.18 lbs
$639.00
QP 580 A80563 QP5 Series QuickPole Microphone Boom, 5 Segments, HM Carbon Fiber, 2.6' to
10.17', 1.3 lbs
$779.00
QP 5100 A80562 QP5 Series QuickPole Microphone Boom, 5 Segments, HM Carbon Fiber, 3.3' to
12.8', 1.6 lbs
$866.00
QP 5130 A80565 QP5 Series QuickPole Microphone Boom, 5 Segments, HM Carbon Fiber, 4.3' to
17.5', 2.1 lbs
$1,042.00
QP 5150 A80564 QP5 Series QuickPole Microphone Boom, 5 Segments, HM Carbon Fiber, 4.9' to
20.7', 2.3 lbs
$1,175.00
QP5 Series Lock Upgrade
AB-MR A16634 Lock and Handnut Upgrade Kit for QP5 Series Booms $144.00
QP550-CCM A80571 QP 550 with coiled cable installed, mono, 5 segments, installed coiled cable and
modular outlet, XLR-3-pin
$822.00
QP550-CCS A80566 QP 550 with coiled cable installed, stereo, 5 segments, installed coiled cable and
modular outlet, XLR-5-pin
$852.00
QP550-SCM A80587 QP 550 with straight cable installed, mono, 5 segments, installed straight cable with
"flow-thru" outlet and adaptor, XLR-3-pin
$779.00
QP550-SCS A80588 QP 550 with straight cable installed, stereo, 5 segments, installed straight cable with
"flow-thru" outlet and adaptor, XLR-5-pin
$822.00
QP565-CCM A80572 QP 565 with coiled cable installed, mono, 5 segments, installed coiled cable and
modular outlet, XLR-3-pin

(203) 269.1808
 7/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
QP580-SCS A80592 QP 580 with straight cable installed, stereo, 5 segments, installed straight cable with
"flow-thru" outlet and adaptor, XLR-5-pin
$1,058.00
QP5100-CCM A80574 QP 5100 with coiled cable installed, mono, 5 segments, installed coiled cable and
modular outlet, XLR-3-pin
$1,198.00
QP5100-CCS A80569 QP 5100 with coiled cable installed, stereo, 5 segments, installed coiled cable and
modular outlet, XLR-5-pin
$1,226.00
QP5100-SCM A80593 QP 5100 with straight cable installed, mono, 5 segments, installed straight cable with
"flow-thru" outlet and adaptor, XLR-3-pin
$1,102.00
QP5100-SCS A80594 QP 5100 with straight cable installed, stereo, 5 segments, installed straight cable with
"flow-thru" outlet and adaptor, XLR-5-pin
$1,160.00
QP5130-CCM A80575 QP 5130 with coiled cable installed, mono, 5 segments, installed coiled cable and
modular outlet, XLR-3-pin
$1,380.00
QP5130-CCS A80570 QP 5130 with coiled cable installed, stereo, 5 segments, installed coiled cable and
modular outlet, XLR-5-pin
$1,425.00
QP5130-SCM A80595 QP 5130 with straight cable installed, mono, 5 segments, installed straight cable with
"flow-thru" outlet and adaptor, XLR-3-pin
$1,292.00
QP5130-SCS A80596 QP 5130 with straight cable installed, stereo, 5 segments, installed straight cable with
"flow-thru" outlet and adaptor, XLR-5-pin
$1,352.00
QP5150-SCM A80597 QP 5150 with straight cable installed, mono, 5 segments, installed straight cable with
"flow-thru" outlet and adaptor, XLR-3-pin
$1,425.00
QP5150-SCS A80598 QP 5150 with straight cable installed, stereo, 5 segments, installed straight cable with
"flow-thru" outlet and adaptor, XLR-5-pin
$1,490.00
QP5 Series Quickpole
Booms with Coiled *Straight
Bottom-Exit* internal cable
installed
QP550-CCMB A80946 QP 550 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-3-pin
$675.00
QP550-CCSB A80951 QP 550 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, stereo, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-5-pin
$719.00
QP565-CCMB A80945 QP 565 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-3-pin
$779.00
QP565-CCSB A80950 QP 565 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, stereo, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-5-pin
$815.00
Redding Audio, LLC
101 N Plains Industrial Road, Bldg 4
Wallingford, CT 06492
(203) 269.1808
 8/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
QP580-CCMB A80944 QP 580 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-3-pin
$925.00
QP580-CCSB A80949 QP 580 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, stereo, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-5-pin
$955.00
QP5100-CCMB A80943 QP 5100 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-3-pin
$1,050.00
QP5100-CCSB A80948 QP 5100 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, stereo, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-5-pin
$1,079.00
QP5130-CCMB A80942 QP 5130 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-3-pin
$1,242.00
QP5130-CCSB A80947 QP 5130 with coiled cable with *Straight Bottom-Exit, stereo, 5 segments, installed
coiled cable and modular outlet, XLR-5-pin
$1,270.00
QP Series Quickpole
Standard Booms

(203) 269.1808
 10/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
QP5-CCM-65 A80582 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 565, mono XLR 3-pin, incl. QP5EST-M endpiece, coiled
cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$312.00
QP5-CCS-65 A80577 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 565, stereo XLR 5-pin, incl. QP5EST-S endpiece, coiled
cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$343.00
QP5-SCM-65 A80600 QP5 straight cable set for QP 565, mono XLR 3-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece, straight
cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$250.00
QP5-SCS-65 A80606 QP5 straight cable set for QP 565, stereo XLR 5-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece, straight
cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$304.00
QP5-CCM-80 A80583 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 580, mono XLR 3-pin, incl. QP5EST-M endpiece, coiled
cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$320.00
QP5-CCS-80 A80578 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 580, stereo XLR 5-pin, incl. QP5EST-S endpiece, coiled
cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$351.00
QP5-SCM-80 A80601 QP5 straight cable set for QP 580, mono XLR 3-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece, straight
cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$257.00
QP5-SCS-80 A80607 QP5 straight cable set for QP 580, stereo XLR 5-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece, straight
cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$312.00
QP5-CCM-100 A80584 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 5100, mono XLR 3-pin, incl. QP5EST-M endpiece,
coiled cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$351.00
QP5-CCS-100 A80579 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 5100, stereo XLR 5-pin, incl. QP5EST-S endpiece,
coiled cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$382.00
QP5-SCM-100 A80602 QP5 straight cable set for QP 5100, mono XLR 3-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece,
straight cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$265.00
QP5-SCS-100 A80608 QP5 straight cable set for QP 5100, stereo XLR 5-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece,
straight cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$320.00
QP5-CCM-130 A80585 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 5130, mono XLR 3-pin, incl. QP5EST-M endpiece,
coiled cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$374.00
QP5-CCS-130 A80580 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 5130, stereo XLR 5-pin, incl. QP5EST-S endpiece,
coiled cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$414.00
QP5-SCM-130 A80603 QP5 straight cable set for QP 5130, mono XLR 3-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece,
straight cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$273.00
QP5-SCS-130 A80609 QP5 straight cable set for QP 5130, stereo XLR 5-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece,
straight cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$328.00
QP5-SCM-150 A80604 QP5 straight cable set for QP 5150, mono XLR 3-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece,
straight cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$281.00
Redding Audio, LLC
101 N Plains Industrial Road, Bldg 4
Wallingford, CT 06492
(203) 269.1808
 11/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
QP5-SCS-150 A80610 QP5 straight cable set for QP 5150, stereo XLR 5-pin, incl. QP5EST endpiece,
straight cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$335.00
QP5 Series Quickpole Coiled
*Straight Bottom-Exit*
Internal Cable Kits
QP5-CCMB-50 A80934 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 550, *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono XLR 3-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$148.00
QP5-CCSB-50 A80939 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 550, *Straight Bottom-Exit, Stereo XLR 5-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$179.00
QP5-CCMB-65 A80935 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 565, *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono XLR 3-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$156.00
QP5-CCSB-65 A80940 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 565, *Straight Bottom-Exit, Stereo XLR 5-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$187.00
QP5-CCMB-80 A80936 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 580, *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono XLR 3-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$164.00
QP5-CCSB-80 A80941 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 580, *Straight Bottom-Exit, Stereo XLR 5-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$195.00
QP5-CCMB-100 A80932 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 5100, *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono XLR 3-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$195.00
QP5-CCSB-100 A80937 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 5100, *Straight Bottom-Exit, Stereo XLR 5-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$226.00
QP5-CCMB-130 A80933 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 5130, *Straight Bottom-Exit, mono XLR 3-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-3F and TA3F connectors
$218.00
QP5-CCSB-130 A80938 QP5 coiled cable set for QP 5130, *Straight Bottom-Exit, Stereo XLR 5-pin, incl.
QP5EB-M endpiece, coiled cable with XLR-5F and TA5F connectors
$250.00
QP5 and QPSlim Series
Quickpole Internal Cables,

(203) 269.1808
 13/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
QXCCMI-65 A80409 QX coiled cable set for QXS 565/QX 565, mono wiring XLR-3-pin, Connector
mounted on bottom of boom
$179.00
QXCCSI-65 A80419 QX coiled cable set for QXS 565/QX 565, stereo wiring XLR-5-pin, Connector
mounted on bottom of boom
$218.00
QXCCMI-80 A80410 QX coiled cable set for QXS 580/QX 580, mono wiring XLR-3-pin, Connector
mounted on bottom of boom
$187.00
QXCCSI-80 A80420 QX coiled cable set for QXS 580/QX 580, stereo wiring XLR-5-pin, Connector
mounted on bottom of boom
$234.00
QXCCMI-100 A80406 QX coiled cable set for QXS 5100/QX 5100, mono wiring XLR-3-pin, Connector
mounted on bottom of boom
$203.00
QXCCSI-100 A80416 QX coiled cable set for QXS 5100/QX 5100, stereo wiring XLR-5-pin, Connector
mounted on bottom of boom
$242.00
QXCCMI-130 A80407 QX coiled cable set for QXS 5130/QX 5130, mono wiring XLR-3-pin, Connector
mounted on bottom of boom
$250.00
QXCCSI-130 A80417 QX coiled cable set for QXS 5130/QX 5130, stereo wiring XLR-5-pin, Connector
mounted on bottom of boom
$289.00
Quickpole Cases
AMBC-84 A81061 Ambient Boom Case, 84 cm, for QP550 and QP565 (fits basic boom and with a

(203) 269.1808
 16/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
AK-HS4 A80044 DC Power cable Hirose 4-pin to Hirose 4-pin, 0.5 m $89.00
AK-HS4-90 A80045 DC Power cable Hirose 4-pin 90° to Hirose 4-pin 90°, 0.5 m $89.00
AK-HS4-90/0 A80046 DC Power cable Hirose 4-pin 90° to Hirose 4-pin, 0.5 m $89.00
AK-HS4-LSPC-RA A09388 DC Power cable for Hirose 4-pin to right-angle Coaxial DC screw-locking plug for
Zaxcom QRX200, 60 cm
$100.00
AK-HS4-PC2M A80047 DC Power cable for Anton Bauer D-Tap Male to Hirose 4-pin, 60 cm $108.00
AK-HS4-PC3F A80048 DC Power cable 4-pin Hirose 4-pin to D-Tap female receptacle $108.00
AK-HS4-TA4F A80554 DC Power cable, Hirose 4-Pin to TA4F, 40cm $89.00
AK-XLR4 A80065 DC Power cable XLR-4F to XLR-4M, 0.5 m $89.00
AK-XLR4-90 A80066 DC Power cable XLR-4F 90° to XLR-4M, 0.5 m $89.00
AK-XLR4F A80067 DC Power cable Hirose 4-pin to XLR-4F, 0.5 m $89.00
AK-XLR4M A80068 DC Power cable Hirose 4-pin to XLR-4M, 0.5 m $89.00

(203) 269.1808
 18/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
ARG01 A05750 BNC to BNC Antenna cable, RG58C/U, 50 ohm, 1 meter $47.00
ARG03 A05751 BNC to BNC Antenna cable, RG58C/U, 50 ohm, 3 meters $59.00
ARG05 A05752 BNC to BNC Antenna cable, RG58C/U, 50 ohm, 5 meters $72.00
ARG06 A05753 BNC to BNC Antenna cable, RG58C/U, 50 ohm, 6 meters $78.00
ARG10 A05754 BNC to BNC Antenna cable, RG58C/U, 50 ohm, 10 meters $109.00
ARG20 A05756 BNC to BNC Antenna cable, RG58C/U, 50 ohm, 20 meters $172.00
ARG30 A05757 BNC to BNC Antenna cable, RG58C/U, 50 ohm, 30 meters $234.00
SMASMA A81021 SMA to SMA Antenna Cable, 45 cm, RF cable RG-174/U - 800Mhz - 50 ohms $33.00
SMA90BNC90 A81019 SMA 90° to BNC 90° Antenna Cable, 45 cm, RF cable RG-174/U - 800Mhz - 50
ohms
$44.00
SMA90BNC A81020 SMA 90° to BNC Antenna Cable, 45 cm, RF cable RG-174/U - 800Mhz - 50 ohms $40.00
SMA90SMA90 A81023 SMA 90° to SMA 90° Antenna Cable, 45 cm, RF cable RG-174/U - 800Mhz - 50
ohms
$39.00
SMA90SMA A81022 SMA 90° to SMA Antenna Cable, 45 cm, RF cable RG-174/U - 800Mhz - 50 ohms $36.00
A-RAY Surround Suspension
and Accessories
A-RAY A80082 A-Ray Microphone Support Rig for Surround Sound Microphone Array $2,005.00
A-Ray-Decca A80083 A-Ray Microphone Support Rig for Decca-Tree Microphone Array $1,469.00

(203) 269.1808
 19/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
HBY7-35 A80205 Breakout cable XLR-7F to 2x XLR-3M + 3.5 mm TRS $100.00
HBY7-35W A80206 Breakout cable XLR-7F to 2x XLR-3M + 3.5 mm TRS 90° $100.00
HBY7-5 A80207 Breakout cable XLR-7F to 2x XLR-3M + XLR-5F $112.00
HBY7TC-35 A80208 Breakout cable with BNC-plug for TC $181.00
HBY7TC-35W A80209 Breakout cable XLR7F to 2xXLR3M, 3,5mm TRS-90°, BNC for TC $181.00
HBYA7-35W A80212 Inverse Breakout cable XLR-7M to 2x XLR-3F + 3.5 mm TRS 90° $161.00
HBYA7-MP A80213 Inverse Breakout cable XLR-7M to 2x 3.5 mm TRS $70.00
HBYA7-TA3F-35W A80214 Inverse Breakout cable XLR-7M to 2x TA3F + 3.5 mm TRS 90° $100.00
HBYATC-L-7-35W A80217 Breakout cable 2xXLR3F, Push-Pull 5-pin, 3.5mm TRS-90°, SD 664/633 $189.00

(203) 269.1808
 21/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
AK-XLR5F-ALXMINILF A80559 Adapter cable for ARRI ALEXA MINI-LF audio, XLR5F, ca. 40 cm, Push-Pull 6-pin 0B
A-coded connector, XLR5F
$139.00
Adapter Cables
ADX6.3F A80030 Adapter cable 1/4" TRS plug to XLR-3F $73.00
ADX6.3S A80031 Adapter cable 1/4" TRS plug to XLR-3M $73.00
ADXLR-3 A80033 Adapter cable 3.5 mm TRS plug 90° to XLR-3F, 50 cm $56.00
ADXLR-3-2 A80034 Adapter cable 3.5 mm TRS plug to 2x XLR-3F $89.00
AK-3.5/XLR5M A80039 Adapter cable 3.5mm-90° TRS to XLR-5M, unbalanced $70.00
AK-3.5EW/3.5W A80041 Adapter cable 3.5 mm screwlock plug  to 3.5mm 90° TRS PAD, 50 cm $70.00
AK-3.5EW/3.5W/N A80042 Adapter cable 3.5 mm screwlock plug  to 3.5mm 90° TRS, 50 cm $53.00
AK-TA3F-3.5EW A80052 Adapter cable TA3F to 3.5 mm TRS screwlock, approx. 40 cm $53.00
AK-TA3F-3.5EW-SNY A80053 Adapter cable TA3F to 3.5 mm TRS screwlock, approx. 40 cm $62.00
AK-TA3F90L-XLR3M A80054 Adapter cable TA3F right angle left out to XLR-3M, 40 cm $86.00
AK-TA3F90R-XLR3M A80055 Adapter cable TA3F right angle right out to XLR-3M, 40 cm $86.00
AK-TA3M A80056 Adapter cable XLR-3F to TA3M, approx. 40 cm, Red Camera audio in $66.00
AK-TA5F-2XLR3F A80057 Adapter cable TA5F to 2x XLR-3F, Zaxcom compatible wiring, *New Order
Code/Product ID, Formally AK-TA5F-2xXLR-3F
$89.00
AK-XLR3F-3.5EW-SNY A80060 Adap. cable XLR-3F to 3.5 mm TRS screwlock, For Sony transmitter, Line-input $62.00
AK-XLR3F-L3 A80544 Adapter XLR-3F to 3-pin screwlock compatible connector, balanced $103.00
AK-XLR3F-L3-2 A80545 Adapter XLR-3F to 3-pin screwlock compatible connector, unbalanced, Lectrosonics
Line-In new configuration 06-2018, input on pin 2
$103.00
AK-XLR3F-L3-3 A80547 Adapter XLR-3F to 3-pin screwlock compatible connector, unbalanced, for instance
Lectrosonics SSM unbalanced dyn. mic, line-in original wiring before 06-2018, input
on pin 3
$103.00
AK-XLR3F-TA3F90L A80062 Adapter cable XLR-3F to Short Right Angle TA3F, Left Exit, ca. 40 cm $86.00
AK-XLR3F-TA3F90R A80063 Adapter cable XLR-3F to Short Right Angle TA3F, Right Exit, ca. 40 cm $86.00
AK-XLR3F/3.5-90-Eos A80058 Adapter cable XLR-3F to 3.5 mm plug, right angle $83.00
AK-XLR3F/3.5EW A80059 Adapter cable XLR-3F to 3.5 mm TRS screwlock, wired EW line in $53.00
AK-XLR3M/3.5EW A80064 Adapter cable 3.5 mm TRS screwlock to XLR-3M, EW line out $53.00
AK-XLR7F/3.5W A80070 Adapter XLR-7F to 3.5 mm right angle plug, coiled cable $76.00
AK-XLR7F/XLR5M A80071 Adapter XLR-7F to XLR5M $78.00
AK-XM3.5 A80072 Adapter cable 3.5 mm TRS 90° to XLR-3M $53.00
AK3.5-3.5 A80040 Adapter cable Cable, straight, 3.5 mm plugs, right angle, 20 cm $62.00
Redding Audio, LLC
101 N Plains Industrial Road, Bldg 4
Wallingford, CT 06492
(203) 269.1808
 22/24
Order Code / Product ID Cat # Description Price
MKP A80323 Splitter cable XLR-3F to 2x XLR-3M, length 0.5m $86.00
Plag-IN A80348 Adapter cable for Sony camcorders, dual mono, 0.5 m $70.00
Plag-INS A80350 Adapter cable for Sony camcorders, stereo, 0.5 m $86.00
Plug-IN/PAD A80351 Adapter cable XLR-3F to 3.5 mm-90° TRS, dual mono, 30dB Pad $83.00
VSL-2X3-RA A80521 Adaptor cable TA5F to double 3-pin XLR male 20 cm, Right Angle $123.00
VSL-TA5F90L-2XLR3M A80523 Adapter cable for VSLOT, TA5F90L (side-exit) to (2) XLR-3M, 30 cm $128.00
VSL-TA5F90L-XLR3M A80524 Adapter cable for VSLOT, TA5F90L (side-exit) to 3-pin XLR male stereo 65 cm $66.00
VSL-TA5F90L-XLR5M A80525 Adapter cable for VSLOT, TA5F90L (side-exit) to XLR-5M, for Arri Alexa,  65 cm $66.00
Microphone Cables, Stereo,
Stereo "Y" and Double M/S
YK-2LPTA3-XLR5M A81030 Stereo Y-Cable (2) Low Profile TA3F to XLR-5M $103.00
YK-2LPXLR3F-TA5 A81027 Stereo Y-Cable (2) Low Profile XLR-3F to TA5F $89.00
YK-2LPXLR3F-XLR5M A81028 Stereo Y-Cable (2) Low Profile XLR-3F to XLR-5M $106.00
YK-2LPXLR3M-TA5 A81026 Stereo Y-Cable TA5F to (2) Low Profile XLR-3M $92.00
YK-2LPTA3-XLR5F A81031 Stereo Y-Cable XLR-5F to (2) Low Profile TA3F $103.00
YK-2LPXLR3M-XLR5F A81029 Stereo Y-Cable XLR-5F to (2) Low Profile XLR-3M $112.00
MKDS3 A80320 Double-M/S Microphone cable, XLR7F to XLR7M, 3 meters $151.00
MKDS5 A80321 Double-M/S Microphone cable, XLR-7F to XLR-7M, length 5 m $181.00
MKDS7 A80322 Double-M/S Microphone cable, XLR-7F to XLR-7M, length 7 m $208.00
MKDS10 A80318 Double-M/S Microphone cable, XLR7F to XLR7M, 10 meters $253.00